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Specialist
finishes.

Custom upholstery finishes are available, adding unique style 
and flair to many of our chairs.

If you have any upholstery requirements please get in touch and we will advise on which products 
best suit these specialist finishes and how to bring your design to life.

VERTICAL FLUTED MULTI PANELLED STUDDED

QUILTED BRASS TIPSBUTTON AND PIPING

HORIZONTAL FLUTED

DEEP BUTTONED

Como.

Como

ComoComo

Como
Side Chair

High Stool
with Arms

High Stool

Armchair

H850

H1090H1080

H800D495

D480D490

D495

SH440

SH740SH930SH740

SH440AH640W490

W520W500

W490

FAUX  69056                / COM 69057    

FAUX  69062               / COM  69063  FAUX  69060              / COM  69061

FAUX  69058               / COM  69059 
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Garda.

Garda

GardaGarda

Garda
Side Chair

High Stool
with Arms

High Stool

Armchair

H840

H1090H1090

H770D520

D500D500

D520

SH440

SH740SH740SH740

SH440AH640W500

W520W520

W500

FAUX  69064              / COM  69065

FAUX  69070               / COM  69071FAUX  69068               / COM  69069

FAUX  69066               / COM  69067
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G2

G2

G2
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FAUX  69074               / COM  69075 

FAUX  69257               / COM  69258

FAUX  69078                / COM  69079 FAUX  69080                / COM  69081

FAUX  69076               / COM  69077

FAUX  69254                / COM  69255

Lugana

Amalfi

Limone Limone

Lugana

Ravello

Armchair

Armchair

Side Chair High Stool

High Stool

Armchair

H800

H800

H800 H1080

H1080

H800

D490

D520

D490 D500

D500

D520

SH440

SH460

SH440 SH740

SH740

SH460

W500

W560

W500 W520

W520

W560

G2

G2

G2 G2

G2

G2

FAUX  69174               / COM 67623

FAUX  69082               / COM 69083

FAUX  69175               / COM  67625

FAUX  69084               / COM  69085

Leia

Taffella

Leia

Taffella

Side Chair

Side Chair

Armchair

High Stool

H820

H800

H820

H1080

D560

D490

D560

D500

SH480

SH440

SH480

SH740

W540

W500

W540

W520

G2

G2

G2

G2

AH680AH560
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50 50

10

10 1010
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FAUX  69042                / COM  65570

Joe
Side Chair

H780 D480

SH470 W480

G1
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FAUX  69090               / COM 69091 

FAUX  69263               / COM  69264

FAUX  73441               / COM  73440               / STAIN 73439 

FAUX  69267               / COM  69268FAUX  69092                / COM  69093

FAUX  69266                / COM  69265

FAUX  69270               / COM  69269

Wellington

Bari

Beth

BariWellington

Bari

Bari
Side Chair

Side Chair

Armchair

High StoolArmchair

Armchair

Lounge 
Armchair

H830

H820

H710

H1080H830

H820

H760D540

D500

D500

D440D540

D500

D530

SH450

SH475

SH450

SH750SH440

SH475

SH440W510

W500

W590

W450W550

W500

W530

G2

G1

G2

G1G2

G1

G1

AH690

AH730

AH600
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FAUX  69086               / COM  69087

FAUX  69177                / COM 69178                / STAIN 69179

FAUX  69150                / COM  69151               / STAIN  69152 FAUX  69153                 / COM 69154               / STAIN 69155

FAUX  69180                / COM  69181

FAUX  69088               / COM  69089

Lumini

Frank

Naya Naya

Frank

Lumini
Armchair

Armchair

Side Chair High Stool

Armchair

High Stool

H800

H800

H790 H1040

H800

H1080D490

D500

D495 D540

D500

D500

SH440

SH460

SH475 SH800

SH460

SH740W500

W610

W450 W460

W610

W520

G2

G2

G2 G2

G2

G2

FAUX  69210               / COM  69225 

FAUX  69230                / COM  69231

FAUX  69355               / COM  67617               / STAIN 67618 FAUX  69045                / COM  69046

FAUX  69227                / COM  69228

Taylor

Taylor

Madeline Madeline

Taylor
Side Chair

High Stool

Armchair
UPH Seat

Armchair

Armchair

H830

H1040

H870 H870

H790D530

D505

D430 D430

D560

SH480

SH800

SH470 SH470

SH420SH650W455

W440

W470 W470

W555

G2

G2

G1 G1

G2

FAUX  69072               / COM  69073

Salo
Side Chair

H800 D490

SH440 W500

G210

1010

MOQ

MOQMOQ
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FAUX  69187                / COM  69188

FAUX  69191                / COM  69192

FAUX  69195                / COM  69196

FAUX  69189                / COM  69190

FAUX  69193                / COM  69194

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Armchair

Lounge
Armchair

High Stool

XL Armchair

Mid Height 
Stool

H830

H800

H1060

H920

H960

D550

D550

D515

D550

D515

SH460

SH420

SH760

SH470

SH670

W570

W640

W550

W640

W550

G2

G2

G2

G2

G2
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FAUX  69413                / COM 69414               / STAIN 65626

Bunny
Side Chair

H830 D430

SH450 W450

G1

FAUX 69419                / COM 69420               / STAIN  69421FAUX  69425                / COM  69426                / STAIN 69427

FAUX  69422               / COM 69423               / STAIN 69424

BunnyBunny

Bunny

Lounge 
Armchair

Lounge 
Chair

High Stool

H730H690

H1080

D520D510

D380

SH380SH400

SH760

W570W580

W450

G1G1

G1

Bunny.

FAUX  69316               / COM  69315 FAUX  69173                / COM  67621               / STAIN 67620

Lyla Charli
Side Chair Armchair

H840 H765D430 D550

SH450 SH470W450 W610

G1 G2

FAUX 69452                / COM 67608                / STAIN 69453 FAUX 69454                / COM 69455               / STAIN 69456

Millie Millie
Side Chair High Chair

H860 H1100D430 D410

SH450 SH750W450 W430

G1 G1

FAUX  69035               / COM  67611               / STAIN 67610 FAUX  69036                 / COM 69038               / STAIN 69037

Lottie Lottie
Side Chair High Stool

H830 H1080D430 D430

SH450 SH750W450 W450

G1 G1

SH730
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FAUX 69449               / COM  69450                / STAIN 69451 FAUX 69197               / COM 69198               / STAIN 69199

FAUX 69234               / COM 69235               / STAIN 69236FAUX 69233               / COM 67628                / STAIN 67627

FAUX  69291               / COM  69290 FAUX  69294               / COM  69293

Wishbone Reuben

SeleneSelene

Christa Christa

Armchair  Side Chair

High Stool Side Chair

 Side Chair High Stool

H750 H840

H1035H835

H760 H1100

D570 D480

D520D515

D460 D460

SH450 SH470

SH800SH450

SH470 SH790

W500 W440

W470W480

W470 W470

G1 G2

G2G2

G1 G1
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FAUX  69276               / COM  69275 FAUX  69278               / COM  69279

Wave Wave
 Side Chair Armchair

H840 H840D440 D440

SH470 SH470W440 W450

G1 G1

FAUX  69287               / COM  69286 FAUX  69282               / COM  69281

Wave Wave
Mid Height 

Stool
High Stool

H1000 H1120D440 D440

SH650 SH770W440 W440

G1 G1

Wave.

FAUX  60301               / COM  60366 FAUX  62470                   / COM  60835

FAUX 60806                    / COM  63407

FAUX  69040               / COM  67605               / STAIN 69041 FAUX 69356                / COM 69357               / STAIN 69358

Repton Repton

Repton

Talia Talia

 Side Chair Armchair

High Stool

Side Chair High Stool

H820 H850

H1100

H790 H1050

D540 D580

D440

D430 D410

SH440 SH440

SH800

SH460 SH750

W465 W620

W470

W450 W430

G3 G3

G3

G1 G1
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10

10

MOQ
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MOQ
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10

10 10
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FAUX  60104                       / COM 61542

Repton
XL High Stool

H1120 D550

SH800 W470

G310
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FAUX  69238               / COM  69239               / STAIN 69240 FAUX 69242               / COM 69243               / STAIN  69244 

Helena Helena
 Side Chair Armchair

H835 H835D515 D515

SH450 SH450AH670W480 W570

G2 G2

FAUX 69246               / COM 69247               / STAIN 69248 FAUX 69250                / COM 69251                / STAIN 69252

Helena Helena
High Back
Side Chair

High Stool

H980 H1100D510 D570

SH455 SH780W420 W530

G2 G2

Helena.

FAUX 69345                / COM 69346                / STAIN 69347 FAUX 69324              / COM 69325                / STAIN 69326

FAUX  69352               / COM 69353               / STAIN 69354 FAUX 69330               / COM 69331               / STAIN 69332

FAUX  69348               / COM 69349               / STAIN 69350 FAUX  69327              / COM 69328               / STAIN 69329

Houston Dallas

Houston Dallas

Houston Dallas

 Side Chair  Side Chair

High Stool High Stool

Armchair Armchair

H860 H860

H1100 H1100

H860 H860

D410 D410

D410 D410

D410 D410

SH450 SH450

SH750 SH750

SH450 SH450

W430 W430

W430 W430

W430 W430

G1 G1

G1 G1

G1 G150
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FAUX  69296                  / COM  69297

FAUX  69301                  / COM 69300

FAUX  69298                  / COM 69299

FAUX SEAT  69683                     / COM SEAT  69684
/ STAIN  69685   

FAUX SEAT  69688                      / COM SEAT  69687
/ STAIN  69686

FAUX SEAT  69690                  / COM SEAT  69691 
/ STAIN  69692

Trent

Trent

Trent

Trent

Trent

Trent

 Side Chair

High Stool

Armchair

Wooden 
Side Chair

Wooden 
Armchair

Wooden 
High Stool

H820

H1070

H820

H860

H860

H1100

D430

D430

D430

D410

D410

D410

SH460

SH760

SH460

SH450

SH450

SH750

W410

W410

W410

W430

W430

W430

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1
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FAUX 69308               / COM 69309                   / STAIN 69306

FAUX  69156                / COM 69157                / STAIN 69159

FAUX 69311              / COM 69310                   / STAIN 69313

STAIN  69162

Kevin

Zuri

Kevin

Aviana

 Side Chair

 Side Chair

High Stool

Side Chair

H860

H910

H1100

H850

D435

D480

D420

D430

SH450

SH450

SH750

SH460

W410

W460

W430

W410

G1

G2

G1

G2

FAUX  69459              / COM 69460

FAUX  69465                / COM  69466

FAUX  69462               / COM  69463

1940’s C821

1940’s C825

1940’s C826

 Side Chair

Side Chair

Side Chair

H1050

H1050

H1050

D650

D650

D650

SH450

SH450

SH450

W480

W480

W480

G1

G1

G1

FAUX  69201               / COM 69202

FAUX  69207               / COM 69208

FAUX  69204               / COM  69205

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

 Side Chair

High Stool

Armchair

H855

H1045

H855

D530

D525

D530

SH470

SH740

SH470AH660

W475

W475

W475

G2

G2

G250
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FAUX 69333                / COM 69334               / STAIN 69335

Dallas
Bar Stool

H810 D390

SH810 W390

G1

FAUX  69431               / COM 69432  FAUX  69429                   / COM 69428

FAUX 69394               / COM 69398               / STAIN 69399

FAUX 69406               / COM 69407                / STAIN 69408 FAUX 69409               / COM 69410               / STAIN 69411

Jack Jack

Savoy

Savoy Savoy

High Stool Low Stool

Low Stool

Mid Height
Stool

High Stool

H810 H460

H460

H650 H750

D390 D390

D420

D420 D420

SH810 SH460

SH460

SH650 SH750

W390 W390

W760

W760 W760

G1 G1

G1

G1 G1
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3130

FAUX  71781               / COM  71782

FAUX  71777               / COM  71778

Santana

Wertina

 Armchair

Armchair

H820

H820

D590

D650

SH490

SH480

W620

W555

G2

G2

AH730

50

50

MOQ

MOQ

FAUX  71784                / COM 71783

FAUX  69260                / COM 69261

FAUX  69689                 / COM               

Korbi

AGA

York

Lounge Chair

Lounge Chair

Armchair

H890

H660

H800

D760

D600

D540

SH500

SH380

SH480

W670

W640

W660

G2

G2

G1

AH640

AH560

FAUX  69166               / COM  69167 FAUX  69163               / COM  69164

Queen 
Elizabeth

Queen 
Elizabeth

 Side Chair Armchair

H965 H970D600 D600

SH485 SH440W465 W560

G2 G2

AH670

50 50
MOQ MOQ

50

50

50
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MOQ

MOQ
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